
Location 
Date
Speed Limit

15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65
20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70

Total 279 1658 8223 16905 10883 3766 1020 230 47 7 2 0 0
Percent 0.65% 3.85% 19.11% 39.30% 25.30% 8.75% 2.37% 0.53% 0.11% 0.02% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

43020
25.0 mph
27.4 mph
33.2 mph
37.3 mph
28.3 mph
60.1 mph
37.1 % (15955 / 43020)

Comments on deployment:

Totall Over Speed Limit:

50th Percentile:
85th Percentile:
95th Percentile:
Average Speed:
Highest Speed:

Vehicle Speed Classes (mph)

<15 70

Total Vehicles:
30th Percentile:

Lindfield Parish Council
Speed Indicator Device Data Summary 

Lewes Road
12-30 December 2019
30mph


